KEL-DP [EfZFE%i5| AR

A& AT A %IFFL M16 - M50 / IP65 / UL type 12

KEL-DP5| NEIRIR T A FESNN =B AT EIRERL , KBS,

SRFMELEHRZLEE , KELDPFRETARATEMS. IFEFE LR ML, A
AR5 EIR], KEL-DP#RtIP65 / UL 125K [R5,

KEL-DPHIBEIFZ AR AIEHES AFIFFFLML6 | M20 | M25 | M32 | M40 | M50, HFkE045H
BITRRERME,

WMRAFPRELT , MFTAEFAST-BEFIFSFILER,

UL TYPE

1P54 IP55 IP64 IP65 (12! ] cMhus
P S
() R &2 (@ e G
s EN 61373 1504892-2A
L a
= ROHS gl comew
It
g Fmil
B £EIR . Rk
IPBIIPESR (EN 60529 ) IP54, IP55, IP64, IP65 e
B FR=EE
ULiﬂ%’g& (UL SOE) UL Type 12 . :ﬁ—zgﬁizs
oo NORE T [ | R4 - BELME
PRMAE LR UL94-vo, BIEX
RE -40 C° 3 100 C°
B i, X
TERER A
FREEMRS
KEL-DP 1611 Agy B> iTtgs 43600 REBE 5 mm
EAN 4251269329791 PSS 23 mm
[2E3= 10 B FFLR~ 16 mm
BARRE 1 PHEIFLRT M1l6
BANRAERR 9,2 mm ERR/NEREE 1,5 mm
Bt X (2{URAL 7035) ERRAEREE 2,5 mm
aE 12 mm WFBHERZ 1x1-9.2mm
KEL-DP 16|3 A gy E¥ iTRE 43601 BREE 5 mm
EAN 4251269329807 IS 23 mm
BB 10 B AR 16 mm
BAIRRE 3 AHIFLRST M1l6
BANRAER 5,2 mm ERR/NEREE 1,5 mm
Bt X (2{URAL 7035) ERRAEREE 2,5 mm

=2E 12 mm WFEBHER 3x1-5.2mm


https://www.icotek.com/zh/p/plates/st-b

KEL-DP 16|7 A gy EJ

@)
O)N@)
@)
o0

KEL-DP 20|4 A gy EJ

O
OOO

KEL-DP 20|1 A gy EJ

©

KEL-DP 20|4-1 A gy [&

2

RS

@)

QO

O

KEL-DP 20|5 A gy EJ

@)

(0

@)

OO

KEL-DP 209 A gy EJ

000

OO0
000

EAN

BREN
HANRE
BANRAER
He

E

ait

BRENM
EANRE
BYANRAER
2

o
k&

THS

EAN

BRENM
RANRE
HYANRAER
2

o
f (B

THES

EAN

BRENM
RARE
HYANRAERE
B

o
k(B

TS

EAN

BRENM
RARE
HYNRAER
Be

B

THS

EAN

ARSI
HANRE
BYANRAER
He

=E

43602
4251269329814
10

7

3,2 mm

X (2{URAL 7035)
12 mm

43572
4251269320477
10

4

5,2 mm

X (Z£{ARAL 7035)
12 mm

43571
4251269329784
10

1

14 mm

X (2:{ARAL 7035)
12 mm

43575
4251269323911
10

a4

8 mm

R (%({{RAL 7035)
12 mm

43573
4251269320484
10

5

10,6 mm

R (%({4RAL 7035)
12 mm

43574
4251269320491
10

9

4,6 mm

X (Z{ARAL 7035)
12 mm

TREE

M2

B AR
AEIFLRT
ERR/NEREE
ERARKEREE
WFEBELSER

BERFLRT
AHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
ERARKEREE
W FELER

BEFFLRT
AHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
ERARKEREE
WFBELER

sEE
G
BRFAALRT
AHART
ERREREE
ERBARIREE
XFEYEE

3 u

wEE

(£
BERALRT
PHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
EBRRKEREE
WFBLGER

3 d

ERFILRT
NHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
ERARKEREE
WFRLEE

5 mm

23 mm

16 mm

M16

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
7x1-3.2mm

5 mm

27 mm

20 mm

M20

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
4x1-52mm

5 mm

27 mm

20 mm

M20

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
1x1-14 mm

5 mm

27 mm

20 mm

M20

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
2x1-8mm
2x1-4.5mm

5 mm

27 mm

20 mm

M20

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
1x1-10.6 mm
2x1-4.6 mm
2x1-3.6 mm

5 mm

27 mm

20 mm

M20

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
5x1-4.6 mm
4x1-3.6 mm



KEL-DP 25|4 A gy EJ

OO
OO

ot

KEL-DP 25|4 B gy Ef

OO
OO

KEL-DP 25|4 A bk [E#

KEL-DP 25|4 B bk E

KEL-DP 25|6 A gy EJ

oo
OO

KEL-DP 25|6 A bk [Ef

TS

EAN

BREN
HANRE
BANRKER
ae

=

THS

EAN

BRENM
RANRE
HYANRAER
g

B

THES

EAN

BRENM
RARE
HYNRAERE
ge

B

TS

EAN

BRENM
RAHRE
HEYANRAER
ge

B

TS

EAN

BREN
RARE
BYNRAER
gt

B

TS

EAN

GELL
EARKE
BHBAEE
me

e

43533
4251269310027
10

4

8 mm

R (£{{RAL 7035)
12 mm

50536
4251269333248
10

4

8 mm

R (%({ARAL 7035)
12 mm

50533
4251269314803
10

4

8 mm

B

12 mm

43535
4251269324079
10

4

8 mm

foy=c

12 mm

43531
4251269310003
10

6

9,4 mm

R (£{{RAL 7035)
12 mm

50531
4251269314780
10

6

9,4 mm

B

12 mm

=P —

ZxREE

LIXES

B FFLR
AHEFLRT
ERR/NEREE
ERRAEREE
WFEBEHSER

TRBE

M2
BERFLRT
NHEIFLRT
BRRNEREE
BRARKEREE
WFHRLER

TEREE

M2
BERFALRT
AHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
EBRARKEREE
WFHRLER

3 u

wEE
=3
T

BERALRT
AHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
BERRKEREE
WFRLER

E'

H

=E

3 d

[

BERALRT
AHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
BRRKEREE
WFBHER

3 u

wrEE
12
=

BERFFALR
AEIFLRT
ERR/NEREE
ERARKEREE
WFHEMER

5 mm

32 mm

25 mm

M25

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
4x1-8mm

5 mm

32 mm

25 mm

M25

2,8 mm

4 mm
4x1-8mm

5 mm

32 mm

25 mm

M25

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
4x1-8mm

5 mm

32 mm

25 mm

M25

2,8 mm

4 mm
4x1-8mm

5 mm

32 mm

25 mm

M25

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
4x1-52mm
2x1-9.4mm

5 mm

32 mm

25 mm

M25

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
4x1-52mm
2x1-9.4mm



KEL-DP 25|7 A gy B

O
300
Oo

KEL-DP 32|7 A gy &

O
CHO
o
GO

KEL-DP 32|7 B gy B

O
CHO
o
GO

KEL-DP 32|10 A gy B

e
O

0
O
OR0

o
O

KEL-DP 32|10 B gy EJ

O
OOQ
OO
O

o
O
O

KEL-DP 32|10 A bk B

TS

EAN

BRENM
RARE
HYNRAER
ge

B

BREN
HANRE
BANRAER
Z: é

=

o

TS

EAN

BB
HANRE
BEYANRAER
&

E

2

o S

TS

EAN

BRB
HANRE
BEYANRAER
&

=

2

o S

TS

EAN

BREN
RARNE
BUNRKERZ
ae

wE

TS

EAN

BRENM
RARE
BYNRAER
ge

B

43534
4251269322563
10

7

5,2 mm

R (%({4RAL 7035)
12 mm

43592
4251269322488
10

7

8 mm

R (£{{RAL 7035)
12 mm

43596
4251269322525
10

7

8 mm

k& (£{{RAL 7035)
12 mm

43532
4251269310010
10

10

9,4 mm

X (£{IRAL 7035)
12 mm

43560
4251269310133
10

10

9,4 mm

X (2{URAL 7035)
12 mm

50532
4251269314797
10

10

9,4 mm

B

12 mm

3 d

sEE
=3
e

BERALRT
AHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
BRRKEREE
WFBLER

=P —

TxREIZ

9z
BERFAARSY
NHIFLRT
ERAREIREE
ERRKREREE
WFHELGEZ

it Es

TxREIZ

Mz

B FARSY
NHIFLRT
ERAREIREE
ERRKEREE
WFHRLGEREZ

TREE

IMZ
BERFAILRT
RHFLRT
ERRNEREE
BRRKEREE
SFRLEE

b —

ZrREE

9hz

B FFLR
AHEFLRT
ERR/NEREE
ERRAEREE
WFEBELSERZ

F d

REE

(£
BERFALRT
NHEIFLRT
BRRNEREE
ERRAEREE
WFHRLER

5 mm

32 mm

25 mm

M25

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
7x1-52mm

5 mm

38 mm

32 mm

M32

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
7x1-8mm

5 mm

38 mm

32 mm

M32

2,8 mm

4 mm
7x1-8mm

5 mm

38 mm

32 mm

M32

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
6x1-5.2mm
2x1-6.4mm
2x1-9.4mm

5 mm

38 mm

32 mm

M32

2,8 mm

4 mm
6x1-52mm
2x1-6.4mm
2x1-9.4mm

5 mm

38 mm

32 mm

M32

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
6x1-52mm
2x1-6.4mm
2x1-9.4mm



KEL-DP 32|10 B bk E

KEL-DP 32|10-2 A gy

i

KEL-DP 32|10-2 B gy

i

KEL-DP 32|11 A gy B

KEL-DP 32|11 B gy B

KEL-DP 32|13 A gy B¢

TS

EAN

BRB
HANRE
BYANRAER
He

=

ait

TS

EAN

BRENM
EARNE
BUANRAER
ae

mE

TS

EAN

GELL
EARKE
BHNBAERE
me

e

TS

EAN

BRENM
RARE
HYNRAER
Be

B

55
EAN

R
BHIME
UNBAER
e
B

TS

EAN

GELL
BEARKE
BHNBAEE
me

e

50560
4251269314889
10

10

9,4 mm

&

12 mm

43593
4251269322495
10

10

6,4 mm

X (2{{RAL 7035)
12 mm

43597
4251269322532
10

10

6,4 mm

X (2{{RAL 7035)
12 mm

43594
4251269322501
10

11

8 mm

Xt (2{URAL 7035)
12 mm

43598
4251269322549
10

11

8 mm

R (£{{RAL 7035)
12 mm

43595
4251269322518
10

13

5,2 mm

X (2{{RAL 7035)
12 mm

it Es

ZxREE

Mz
BERFALRY
RHFLRT
ERRNEREE
ERRKEREE
WFHRLGEREZ

TREE

M2
BERFALR
AEIFLRT
ERR/NEREE
ERARKEREE
WFHRMER

E'

H

BE

3 d

[

BERAFALR
AEIFLRT
ERR/NEREE
ERRKEREE
WFHRMER

3 d

wEE

(£
BERALRT
NHEIFLRT
BRRNEREE
ERRAEREE
WFERLER

3 d

REE
=3
B

BERALRT
AHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
BRRKEREE
WFBHER

E'

H

mE

3 u

[

BERAALR
AEIFLRT
ERR/NEREE
ERRKEREE
WFHRYEER

5 mm

38 mm

32 mm

M32

2,8 mm

4 mm
6x1-5.2mm
2x1-6.4mm
2x1-9.4mm

5 mm

38 mm

32 mm

M32

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
10x1-6.4 mm

5 mm

38 mm

32 mm

M32

2,8 mm

4 mm
10x1-6.4 mm

5 mm

38 mm

32 mm

M32

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
2x1-8mm
9x1-5.2mm

5 mm

38 mm

32 mm

M32

2,8 mm

4 mm
2x1-8mm
9x1-5.2mm

5 mm

38 mm

32 mm

M32

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
13x1-5.2 mm



KEL-DP 32|13 B gy A

KEL-DP 40|9 A gy A

<
O
Q%Q

KEL-DP 40|9 B gy EF

Co
OO
QQ

OO

KEL-DP 40|16 A gy E#

KEL-DP 40|16 B gy Ef

KEL-DP 40|17 A gy B

TS

EAN

BRENM
RARE
BYANRAER
Be

BREN
HANRE
BENRAEZ
ae

=

ait

TS

EAN

BREB
HANRE
BYANRAER
ae

=

ait

EAN

BRB
HANRE
BEYANRAER
ae

=

at

THES

EAN

BRENM
RARE
HYANRAERE
B

o
k(B

TS

EAN

BREN
EARNE
RANRAERZ
ae

A

43599
4251269322556
10

13

5,2 mm

R (%({URAL 7035)
12 mm

43536
4251269310034
10

9

11,3 mm

R (£{{RAL 7035)
12 mm

43561
4251269310140
10

9

11,3 mm

R (£{{RAL 7035)
12 mm

43537
4251269310041
10

16

11,3 mm

X (£{IRAL 7035)
12 mm

43563
4251269310164
10

16

11,3 mm

Xt (2:{{RAL 7035)
12 mm

43538
4251269310058
10

17

7,2 mm

X (2{URAL 7035)
12 mm

BERALRT
AHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
BRRKEREE
WFBLER

TREE

oMz
ERFAILRT
NHIFLRT
ERRNEREE
BRRKEREE
SFELEE

TREE

IMZ
ERFAFILRT
REFLRT
ERRNEREE
BRRKEREE
WFRLEE

BERFILRT
NHIFLRT
BERRNEREE
BRRKEREE
WFRLEE

REE

(£
BERFALRT
NHEIFLRT
BRRNEREE
ERRKEREE
WFERLER

3 u

frmb s —
TxREIR

ISES
BERFALR
AEIFLRT
ERR/NEREE
ERARKEREE
WFHRMER

5 mm

38 mm

32 mm

M32

2,8 mm

4 mm
13x1-5.2mm

5 mm

50 mm

40 mm

M40

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
8x1-9.5mm
1x1-11.3 mm

5 mm

50 mm

40 mm

M40

2,8 mm

4 mm
8x1-9.5mm
1x1-11.3 mm

5 mm

50 mm

40 mm

M40

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
2x1-53mm
10x1-6.3 mm
2x1-9.5mm
2x1-11.3 mm

5 mm

50 mm

40 mm

M40

2,8 mm

4 mm
2x1-53mm
10x1-6.3 mm
2x1-9.5mm
2x1-11.3 mm

5 mm

50 mm

40 mm

M40

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
1x1-4mm

16 x1-7.2 mm



KEL-DP 40|17 B gy B

KEL-DP 50|9 A gy @

o)
O

O

é;:23
@

KEL-DP 50|9 B gy A

o)
O

O

00

KEL-DP 50|9 A bk Ef

KEL-DP 50|9 B bk Ef

KEL-DP 50|11 A gy E#

EAN

BREN
HANRE
BRUANRKER
He

E

ait

BREN
HANRE
BANRAER
ae

=

ait

TS

EAN

BREB
HANRE
BYANRAER
He

TS

EAN

BRB(
HANRE
BYANRAER
(=:]

=

2

o

ARSI
HANRE
BYANRAER
e

B

TS
EAN

R
GO
BB AETE
g

B

43565
4251269310188
10

17

7,2 mm

R (£IRAL 7035)
12 mm

43554
4251269310102
10

9

18 mm

R (£{{RAL 7035)
12 mm

43568
4251269310218
10

9

18 mm

R (£{{RAL 7035)
12 mm

50554
4251269314858
10

9

18 mm

&

12 mm

50568
4251269314933
10

9

18 mm

e

12 mm

43555
4251269310119
10

11

22,5 mm

X (Z{IRAL 7035)
12 mm

= p—

TrREE

9Mz

B FFLR~
AHEFLRT
ERR/NEREE
ERRAEREE
WFEBELSEER

=P —

ZxRER

oMz

B FFLR
AHIFLRT
ERR/NEREE
ERRAEREE
WFEBEHSER

IMZ
ERFALRT
NHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
BRRKEREE
SFRLEE

REBE
i
BRFALRT
NS
ERE B
ERBAEREE
XFosEE

TEREE

IMZ
BERFILRT
NHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
EBRRKEREE
WFHRLEREZ

3 u

sEE
=3
p

BERFILRT
NHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
ERARKEREE
WFRL4ER

5 mm

50 mm

40 mm

M40

2,8 mm

4 mm
1x1-4mm

16 x1-7.2 mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
5x1-7 mm
4x1-18 mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

2,8 mm

4 mm
5x1-7 mm
4x1-18 mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
5x1-7 mm
4x1-18 mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

2,8 mm

4 mm
5x1-7 mm
4x1-18 mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
7x1-7.2 mm
3x1-11.2 mm
1x1-22.5mm



KEL-DP 50|11 B gy E#

KEL-DP 50|11 A bk &

KEL-DP 50|11 B bk E#

KEL-DP 50|12 A gy E#

P
XS

KEL-DP 50|12 B gy Ef

P
XRS

KEL-DP 50|12 A bk E

iT5%
EAN

LY
NS
UNBAEE
me

B

TS

EAN

BREN
HANRE
BANRAER
ae

=

it

TS

EAN

BREM
HYANKE
HEUNRAERZ
gt

=E

THS

EAN

BRB
EANRE
HYANRAER

THES

EAN

BRENM
RARE
HYANRAER
gt

B

TS

EAN

BRENM
RARE
HYANRAER
ge

B

43569
4251269310225
10

11

22,5 mm

X (Z{IRAL 7035)
12 mm

50555
4251269314865
10

11

22,5 mm

z2E

12 mm

50569
4251269314940
10

11

22,5 mm

B

12 mm

43551
4251269310072
10

12

11,2 mm

X (2{URAL 7035)
12 mm

43562
4251269310157
10

12

11,2 mm

X (Z{RAL 7035)
12 mm

50551
4251269314827
10

12

11,2 mm

foy=c

12 mm

M2
ERFILRT
NHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
ERARKEREE
WFRL4ER

=P —

TxREIZ

9z

B AR
NHIFLRT
ERRNEREE
ERRKREREE
WFHRLGEREZ

3 u

REE
=3
e

BERAALR
AEIFLRT
ERR/NEREE
ERARKEREE
WFHRYER

BERFLRT
AHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
BRARKEREE
WFHRLER

TEREE

M2
BERFALRT
NHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
BRARKEREE
WFERLER

3 u

BEE
=3
e

BERALRT
AHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
BERRKEREE
WFERLER

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

2,8 mm

4 mm
7x1-7.2 mm
3x1-11.2 mm
1x1-22.5mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
7x1-7.2 mm
3x1-11.2 mm
1x1-22.5mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

2,8 mm

4 mm
7x1-7.2 mm
3x1-11.2 mm
1x1-22.5mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
10x1-9.2 mm
2x1-11.2 mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

2,8 mm

4 mm
10x1-9.2 mm
2x1-11.2 mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
10x1-9.2 mm
2x1-11.2 mm



KEL-DP 50|12 B bk E#

KEL-DP 50|16 A gy E#

KEL-DP 50|16 B gy B

KEL-DP 50|16 A bk &

KEL-DP 50|16 B bk E#

T8RS

EAN

BRB
HANRE
HYANRAER
e

=E

TS

EAN

ARSI
EARE
BYANRAER
e

B

TS

EAN

BREN
HANRME
BUNRAERZ
e

e

TS

EAN

BREN
HANRE
BANRKER
ae

T8RS

EAN

BRB
HANRE
HEYANRAER
e

=E

50562
4251269314896
10

12

11,2 mm

e

12 mm

43550
4251269310065
10

16

11,3 mm

R (£{URAL 7035)
12 mm

43564
4251269310171
10

16

11,3 mm

X (2{{RAL 7035)
12 mm

50550
4251269314810
10

16

11,3 mm

z2E

12 mm

50564
4251269314902
10

16

11,3 mm

e

12 mm

= u

sEE
72
p= =y

ERFLRT
NHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
ERARKEREE
WFRLER

3 u

sEE
72
T

BERFLRT
AHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
ERARKEREE
WFHRLHER

3 u

REE
=3
B

BERAALR
AEIFLRT
ERR/NEREE
ERARKEREE
WFHRYGER

TREE

oMz
ERFAILRT
DHIFLRT
ERRNEREE
BRRAEREE
SFEBLEE

TRBE

IMZ
BERFILRT
NHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
ERRXEREE
SFHRYER

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

2,8 mm

4 mm
10x1-9.2 mm
2x1-11.2 mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
4x1-53mm
5x1-6.3mm
3x1-9.5mm
4x1-11.3 mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

2,8 mm

4 mm
4x1-53mm
5x1-6.3 mm
3x1-9.5mm
4x1-11.3 mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
4x1-53mm
5x1-6.3mm
3x1-9.5mm
4x1-11.3 mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

2,8 mm

4 mm
4x1-53mm
5x1-6.3mm
3x1-9.5mm
4x1-11.3 mm



KEL-DP 50|18 A gy E#

@

e

KEL-DP 50|18 B gy B

KEL-DP 50|18 A bk E

KEL-DP 50|18 B bk E

O

O
OOQOO

TS

EAN

BRENM
HANKE
BYNRAERZ
e

e

TS

EAN

BREN
RARE
BEYNRAER
Bt

B

TS

EAN

BREAL
HNE
HYNRKER
i)

B

1155

EAN

BREBAL
HYINE
HANRKER
Ene

B

43553

4251269310096

10
18
12 mm

& (£{URAL 7035)

12 mm

43567
4251269310201
10

18

12 mm

& (£{URAL 7035)

12 mm

50553
4251269314841
10

18

12 mm

foy=c

12 mm

50567
4251269314926
10

18

12 mm

foy=ch

12 mm

TREE

M2
BERALRT
PHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
BRRAEREE
WFHRLER

xEE

]
o

BERALRT
AHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
BRRKEREE
WFBHER

F d

REE
G

BEFALRT
AHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
BERRKEREE
WFRLER

TEREE

M2
BERFALRT
NHEIFLRT
BRRNEREE
EBRARKEREE
WFERLER

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
2x1-4mm
2x1-6 mm
4x1-7.2 mm
5x1-9.4mm
5x1-12 mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

2,8 mm

4 mm
2x1-4mm
2x1-6 mm
4x1-7.2 mm
5x1-9.4mm
5x1-12 mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
2x1-4mm
2x1-6 mm
4x1-7.2mm
5x1-9.4mm
5x1-12 mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

2,8 mm

4 mm
2x1-4mm
2x1-6 mm
4x1-7.2mm
5x1-9.4mm
5x1-12 mm



KEL-DP 50|20 A gy E#

KEL-DP 50|20 B gy B

KEL-DP 50|20 A bk &

KEL-DP 50|20 B bk E#

KEL-DP 50|35 A gy Ef

KEL-DP 50|35 B gy [E#

TS

EAN

BREN
RARKE
BRUNRKERZ
ae

A

TS

EAN

BREN
HANRE
BANRKER
ae

E

ot

EAN

BREM
HANRE
BENRAEZ
ae

=

ot

BREB
HANRE
BYANRAER
ae

=

ot

EAN

R
BB R
BB AEE

EAN

BRB(
HANRE
BYANRAER
He

B

43552
4251269310089
10

20

9,3 mm

X (2{URAL 7035)
12 mm

43566
4251269310195
10

20

9,3 mm

R (£IRAL 7035)
12 mm

50552
4251269314834
10

20

9,3 mm

z2E

12 mm

50566
4251269314919
10

20

9,3 mm

2E

12 mm

43556
4251269310126
10

35

5,2 mm

X (Z£{ARAL 7035)
12 mm

43570
4251269310232
10

35

5,2 mm

R (£{{RAL 7035)
12 mm

rmP

ZrREE

9z

B FFLR~
AHEFLRT
ERR/NEREE
ERRAEREE
WFEBELSERZ

ot
TxREIZ

LIXES

BER AR
AEIFLRT
ERR/NEREE
ERRKEREE
WFEBELSER

oMz
ERFALRT
AHIFLRT
BERRNEREE
BRRKEREE
SFELEE

ik Es

TxREIZ

Mz
BERFALRY
NHEIFLRT
ERAREIREE
ERRKEREE
WFHRLGERE

TREE

IMZ
ERFILRT
AHIFLRT
BERRNEREE
BRRKEREE
WFRLEE

REWE
iz
BRFAART
NS
AT
ERBAEREE

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

1,5 mm

2,5 mm

16 x1-6.3 mm
4x1-9.3mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

2,8 mm

4 mm

16 x1-6.3 mm
4x1-9.3mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

1,5 mm

2,5 mm

16 x1-6.3 mm
4x1-9.3mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

2,8 mm

4 mm

16 x1-6.3 mm
4x1-9.3mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
35x1-5.2mm

5 mm
60 mm
50 mm
M50
2,8 mm
4 mm



KEL-DP 50|35 A bk Ef

KEL-DP 50|35 B bk E#

1T5ES

EAN

BB
RARKE
BUANRKER
He

BE

s

EAN

BB
HANRE
HARNEAEZ
ae

=

Tt

50556
4251269314872
10

35

5,2 mm

=]

12 mm

50570
4251269314957
10

35

5,2 mm

z2E

12 mm

TREE

M2
BERALRT
NHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
BRRAEREE
WFELEER

frmp

TxREIZ

M2
BERALRT
AHIFLRT
BRRNEREE
BRRAEREE
SFELEE

icote

smart cable management

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

1,5 mm

2,5 mm
35x1-5.2mm

5 mm

60 mm

50 mm

M50

2,8 mm

4 mm
35x1-5.2mm




